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 .........+  التنظيم والوضوح والابداع

 5102_ تصحيح الاحتبار الثالث في العلوم الفيزيائية والتكنولوجيا

 

0.25 

0.25 

0.25 

0.25 

0.25 

0.25 

0.25 

0.25 

0.25 

0.25 

0.25 

0.25 

0.25 

0.25 

0.50 

0.50 

0.50 

0.50 

0.50 

0.50 

0.25 

0.25 

0.25 

0.25 

0.25 

0.25 

01 

01 

01 

0.50 

0.50 

0.50 

0.50 

0.50 

0.50 10 10 

10 

0.51 

0.50 

0.50 

0.50 

 aq

 aq aq

 aq aq

 aq aq
 aq

s                 

s                 

s                 

 s                     




